东海县公开招聘合同制政法综治专干资格复审放弃及递补公示
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	类别
	准考证号
	姓名
	性别
	岗位代码
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	11
	17010138
	　
	　
	C01
	73.5
	1
	放弃资格复审

	11
	17010174
	　
	　
	C01
	65
	17
	放弃资格复审

	11
	17010062
	　
	　
	C01
	62
	33
	放弃资格复审

	11
	17010096
	王晓冬
	女
	C01
	61
	36
	递补资格复审

	11
	17010098
	张梦月
	女
	C01
	61
	36
	递补资格复审

	11
	17010133
	　
	　
	C01
	61
	36
	放弃递补

	11
	17010157
	韩丹
	女
	C01
	61
	36
	递补资格复审

	11
	17010049
	　
	　
	C02
	65
	2
	放弃资格复审

	11
	17010090
	　
	　
	C02
	61.5
	5
	放弃资格复审

	11
	17010149
	　
	　
	C02
	56
	10
	放弃资格复审



